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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Class Laps BestlLap Inlap Gap 1st Team Car Tires
1 16 ELIEMER TCR 14 1:37.150 5 - HANBFERM BIHRS3 LMS TCR SAILUN
2 521 EHRR/GER TCR 14 1:37.477 12 0327 T HREF Z B B #FK7 TCR SAILUN
3 95 Skii/AE A TCR 10 1:39.942 9 2792  OUR Racing & /RKGTI TCR SEQ SAILUN
4 1 & LES/ AT TCR 11 1:40.822 5 3672  OUR Racing AR Z 4N TCR SAILUN
5 109 HEE/EK A 12 1:41.146 8 3.99  BAIMXRERA A H B SAILUN
6 30 HREF TCR 5 1:41.364 3 4214  3261KFEEZD) BJ#ERS3 LMS TCR SEQ SAILUN
7 88 [RAHUS TS TCR 12 1:41.477 2 4327 HABFEXRHMH & /RFGTI TCR SEQ SAILUN
8 39 XAk ER/ESE C 9 1:41.506 6 4.356  DELTA THIRFEHRES SAILUN
9 3 BT RAPR A 11 1:42.241 10 5.091  NKODA HW POINTER RACING BRI SAILUN
10 9 INVER C 13 1:42.375 11 5225  BHEDRT —IRRIHA3 SAILUN
11 777 GEBIGFH D 12 1:44.644 11 7494 FEABERM I"IRAEBHTKE (GRY) SAILUN
12 61 FHR%E B 13 1:45.254 13 8.104  AABEER AMTT03++ SAILUN
13 56 4F = KUt [EER B 8 1:45.387 1 8237 AIRHEER AMFLO3++ SAILUN
14 55 BAUF KA S RIBRIK B 11 1:45.425 3 8275 HRHABEMN AMFLO3++ SAILUN
15 177 BFHBGEHEE D 12 1:46.391 11 9.241  GYT Racing T IR ZEBETE (GK5) SAILUN
16 188 Wi Z/KILEA A 12 1:47.317 10 10.167 CRS & PTWZERA AR 248N SAILUN
17 666 FHUZHE A 3 1:51.690 1 14540 CRS & PTWZERA AR Z 4N SAILUN
18 911 ZIUXIVE G 10 2:09.517 5 32367 BHEDRT —IRRKRBE/RFK SAILUN
19 66 TR BA/SKIER TCR 8 2:14.750 1 37600 [ AETF BAj#RS3 LMS TCR SEQ SAILUN
20 27  XUBEE/ISCLHEA TCR 1 - 0o - Evolve Racing PBAi30 N TCR SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:37.150 (118.2 km/h), (No.1
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EFNH WL E PR (3.1907 km)
AN
EENA T BHS% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 1, & S/{i%, Pos. 4
1 13:33:50 39.519 47.549 16.871 1:43.939 3:40.824
2 13:35:34 45.989 18.773 PitIn 5:23.937
3 13:39:32 2:55.758  45.576 [[6763___ ]3:58.097 9:22.034
4 13:46:20 5:46.379 45.107 17.011 6:48.497 16:10.531
5 13:48:01 39.192 [aa612___]17.018 17:51.353
6 13:50:32 38.425 1:34.198 18.752 PitIn 20:22.728
7 13:53:42 2:04.041 47.875 17.273 3:09.189 23:31.917
8 13:55:26 38.707 48.251 17.746 1:44.704 25:16.621
9 13:57:09 38.542 46.472 17.346 1:42.360 26:58.981
10 13:58:53 39.626 45.280 19.448 1:44.354 28:43.335
11 14:00:41 38.858 48.917 20.706 1:48.481 30:31.816

No. 3, B TR/ E 4R, Pos. 9
1 13:34:26 41.468 49.541 18.787 1:49.796 4:16.089
2 13:36:12 39.705 48.081 18.339 1:46.125 6:02.214
3 13:38:53 39.033 1:43.141 18.746 2:40.920 8:43.134
4 13:47:08 6:59.760 56.174 19.163 8:15.097 16:58.231
5 13:48:55 40.081 48.743 18.578 1:47.402 18:45.633
6 13:50:49 39.290 56.068 18.497 1:53.855 20:39.488
7 13:52:40 39.338 47.967 23.199 PitIn 22:29.992
8 13:56:02 2:16.690 47.128 18.855 3:22.673 25:52.665
9 13:57:46 38.497 46.313 18.428 1:43.238 27:35.903
10 13:59:28 138.293 145.787 118.161 11:42.241 29:18.144
1 14:01:14 38.854 48.555 18.896 1:46.305 31:04.449

No. 9, FMEHR, Pos. 10
1 13:34:44 41.161 47.067 18.158 1:46.386 4:34.835
2 13:36:28 39.661 46.144 17.972 1:43.777 6:18.612
3 13:38:11 38.819 46.315 1:42.792 8:01.404
4 13:39:56 39.665 46.723 18.079 1:44.467 9:45.871
5 13:46:33 5:29.533 49.440 18.160 6:37.133 16:23.004
6 13:48:16 39.314 45.940 17.992 1:43.246 18:06.250
7 13:50:01 39.246 48.341 17.973 1:45.560 19:51.810
8 13:51:47 40.875 46.620 18.363 1:45.858 21:37.668
9 13:53:30 46.042 18.121 1:42.760 23:20.428
10 13:55:15 40.776 46.839 17.727 1:45.342 25:05.770
11 13:56:58 38.626 17.995 26:48.145
12 13:58:53 39.786 54.659 21.198 1:55.643 28:43.788
13 14:00:42 40.847 48.071 19.418 1:48.336 30:32.124
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B BT I HESS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 16, B 3CIB/ME K, Pos. 1
1 13:33:31 37.555 45.357 16.737 1:39.649 3:21.174
2 13:35:11 37.470 45.827 16.937 1:40.234 5:01.408
3 13:36:49 37.232 44.469 16.616 1:38.317 6:39.725
4 13:38:27 36.736 43.858 17.143 1:37.737 8:17.462
5 13:40:04 36.895 [43.735 116.520 [1:37.150 ] 9:54.612
6 13:47:12 6:03.843 46.415 17.524 7:07.782 17:02.394
7 13:48:54 38.136 46.657 17.369 1:42.162 18:44.556
8 13:50:42 38.611 50.356 18.733 1:47.700 20:32.256
9 13:52:25 40.069 46.090 16.983 1:43.142 22:15.398
10 13:54:08 38.480 47.101 17.123 1:42.704 23:58.102
11 13:55:51 37.820 47.949 17.295 1:43.064 25:41.166
12 13:57:32 39.483 44.470 17.134 1:41.087 27:22.253
13 13:59:13 38.805 44214 18.240 1:41.259 29:03.512
14 14:00:57 39.735 44.318 19.413 Pit In 30:46.978
No. 27, XIWZEISLAY], Pos. 20
1 13:37:46 5:45.316 52.513 [19.531 14:07.580 7:36.581
g = [43.643 4 - = -
No. 30, BRI, Pos. €
1 13:39:23 41.491 45.921 17.468 1:44.880 9:13.361
2 13:46:47 6:20.402 46.254 17.438 7:24.094 16:37.455
3 13:48:28 38.645 45.410 [17.309 11:41.364 ] 18:18.819
4 13:50:11 37.870 46.745 17.852 1:42.467 20:01.286
5 13:52:03 38.413 47.405 25.814 Pit In 21:52.918
No. 39, Xl #/gk 3/ ! 4x, Pos. 8
1 13:35:41 5:11.492 51.483 21.100 Pit In 6:31.808
9 16:44 8:56.731 46.508 18.797 10:02.036 16:33.844
3 1 26 38.322 46.169 18.088 1:42.579 18:16.423
4 1 09 47.102 17.926 1:43.004 19:59.427
5 13:51:51 38.019 45.767 17.805 1:41.591 21:41.018
6 13:53:32 38.246 45.295 17.965 1:41.506 ] 23:22.524
7 13:55:15 38.037 46.355 18.215 1:42.607 25:05.131
8 13:56:57 38.206 45.698 17.980 1:41.884 26:47.015
9 13:59:01 42.388 52.552 29.289 PitIn 28:51.244
No. 55, #UF J/#RIE 7/ %, Pos. 14
1 13:34:57 46.732 47.662 18.126 1:52.520 4:47.726
2 1 13 - - = 1:45:719 6:33.445
3 13.02:29 [39:924 [47:205 ]18.296 8:18.870
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 55, H5F )/EHIE /7 0%, Pos. 14
4 13:40:27 45.724 54.946 1:58.647 10:17.517
5 7:59 6:13.510 57.515 20.794 7:31.819 17:49.336
6 3:50:12 53.267 59.429 20.241 2:12.937 20:02.273
7 52:11 46.132 53.482 19.162 1:58.776 22:01.049
8 13:54:11 47.238 52.590 20.017 1:59.845 24:00.894
9 5:11 45.544 55.743 19.092 2:00.379 26:01.273
10 59:14 45.109 57.117 21.093 2:03.319 28:04.592
11 13 45,575 53.698 19.744 1:59.017 30:03.609
No. 56, & = XU/BF HE! s, 13
1 1 55 47.621 [18.135 [1:45.387 | 9:45.510
2 26 5:49.489 1:14.937 26.042 7:30.468 17:15.978
3 4 50.823 58.793 24.853 2:14.469 19:30.447
4 27 - - « 1:46.783 21:17.230
5 59 50.082 1:17.171 24.983 2:32.236 23:49.466
6 15 39.681 18.136 1:45.390 25:34.856
7 26 1:02.952 1:04.844 33.391 2:41.187 28:16.043
8 31 54.101 52.913 18.550 2:05.564 30:21.607
No. 61, F H/IF 7, Pc . 12
1 59 41.349 48.198 18.271 1:47.818 3:49.503
2 57 41.241 57.508 19.470 1:58.219 5:47.722
3 52 40.260 53.760 20.938 1:54.958 7:42.680
4 17 43.879 50.641 19.905 PitIn 9:37.105
5 37 5:39.729 52.292 18.329 6:50.350 16:27.455
6 )4 40.468 47.762 18.358 1:46.588 18:14.043
i 19 44 913 51.120 18.936 1:54.969 20:09.012
8 24 40.550 1:05.512 19.179 2:05.241 22:14.253
9 16 45.221 48.946 17.967 1:52.134 24:06.387
10 04 41.087 48.808 1:47.726 25:54.113
11 52 40.162 50.683 17.854 1:48.699 27:42.812
12 8 39.886 47.584 17.988 1:45.458 29:28.270
13 23 [39.768 47481 ]18.005 31:13.524
No. 66, ) M‘Hﬂ/é&w .19
1 27 = - 2:14.750 | 5:17.248
2 17 52.617 . 5 2:19.822 7:37.070
3 58 8:30.712 . - 10:11.005 17:48.075
4 31 1:00.536 = 5 2:32.850 20:20.925
5 7 57.812 - B 2:36.827 22:57.752
6 0 57.027 - - 2:32.366 25:30.118
) SAILUN #ilEE:E n"
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S— At — —H
BN AT RS Lap by lap
Laps T S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 66, M EH/FR A, Pos. 19
7 13:58:20 1:01.458 - B 2:40.376 28:10.494
8 14:00:48 54.588 L - 2:28.055 30:38.549
No. 88, R/ BU AT, Prs. 7
1 04 39.984 . B 1:44.554 3:54.518
2 ‘ 46 37.765 = B 1:41.477 ] 5:35.995
3 34 38.759 = 3 PitIn 7:24.565
4 04 7:45.193 - = 9:29.970 16:54.535
5 53 41.913 = B 1:48.360 18:42.895
6 41 40.185 . - 1:48.547 20:31.442
7 29 39.971 2 8 1:47.532 22:18.974
8 14 38.838 = 3 1:44.954 24:03.928
9 59 40.563 , 2 1:45.828 25:49.756
10 4 39.207 S - 1:43.343 27:33.099
11 6 39.038 - - 1:42.866 29:15.965
12 12 38.854 - u PitIn 31:02.428
No. 95, Gk e/FEH B, | 3
1 1 11 38.857 46.065 17.417 1:42.339 4:01.621
2 51 38.031 45.058 17.021 1:40.110 5:41.731
3 38 41.574 47.871 17.405 1:46.850 7:28.581
: 19 38.385 17.099 1:40.519 9:09.100
5 13 6:20.021 46.377 17.732 7:24.130 16:33.230
6 1 3 37.648 45.056 17.276 1:39.980 18:13.210
7 1 5 37.813 47.023 1:41.769 19:54.979
8 47 38.164 46.380 17.747 1:42.291 21:37.270
9 27 45.481 17.233 23:17.212
10 14 37.463 48.753 20.425 PitIn 25:03.853
No. 109, DERE/IE R, T
1 o8 42.509 49.466 18.952 1:50.927 4:28.419
2 4 40.598 50.481 24.937 PitIn 6:24.435
3 5 2:23.648  [48.611 [18.840 13:31.099 9:55.534
4 13 6:32.235 2 = 7:38.196 17:33.730
5 3 39.105 . . 1:44.914 19:18.644
6 1 39.552 ’ ) 1:43.074 21:01.718
7 6 38.260 . 5 1:44.183 22:45.901
8 37 38.045 - . 24:27.047
9 20 - - 1:43.755 26:10.802
10 3 38.042 . . 1:42.981 27:53.783
11 6 37.966 . : 1:42.459 29:36.242
 SAILUN | ARTKA &R‘
B E - 8
RELUW:

I %7’)

Start : 13:30, End : 14:00

Page:4/6

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2024/8/9 14:08



R

T S DS

Lrecc

China Touring Car Champlonship

—

) /L it

1= L]1 P

Touring Car Sports Cup

2024 1 EIR BNV B SR 3 =20l XA

08 - 11 August 2024

BB WL E PR3 EY) (3.1907 km)
BN BT T HSR Lap by lap
Laps e 81 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 109, E[E/E K, Pos. 5
12 14:01:28 38.312 s = 1:42.042 31:18.284
No. 177, % FHBRE %, Pos. 15
1 13:26:39 41.427 48.263 19.206 1:48.896 6:28.949
2 8:27 40.916 48.543 19.244 1:48.703 8:17.652
3 10:16 40.767 48.961 19.239 1:48.967 10:06.619
4 6:53 5:27.885 49.426 19.212 6:36.523 16:43.142
5 18:41 2 2 5 $:47-981 18:31.123
6 0:30 40.147 48.807 20.113 1:49.067 20:20.190
7 2:17 39.823 47.805 19.348 1:46.976 22:07.166
8 54:04 40.495 19.306 1:47.226 23:54.392
9 13.55:52 2 - . 147727 25:42.119
10 7:41 g = . $:48.757 27:30.876
11 9:27 [39433 ]47.781 [19.397 [1:46.391 29:17.267
2 15 39.596 48.763 19.415 1:47.774 31:05.041
No. 188, ¥ iiZZ/5k T " Pos. 16
1 08 50.902 54.771 19.369 2:05.042 4:57.885
2 56 40.557 49.304 19.042 1:48.903 6:46.788
3 3:44 39.828 48.819 18.928 1:47.575 8:34.363
4 3 49.566 18.893 1:48.223 10:22.586
5 28 5:44.316 52.248 19.446 6:56.010 17:18.596
6 19 41.783 49.348 19.630 1:50.761 19:09.357
7 07 40.317 48.695 19.113 1:48.125 20:57.482
8 57 40.095 50.409 19.697 1:50.201 22:47.683
9 1:45 40.101 48.747 18.937 1:47.785 24:35.468
10 32 40.154 48 351 18.812 11:47.317 26:22.785
11 1 40.721 48.128 19.211 1:48.060 28:10.845
12 12 39.892 52.358 18.994 1:51.244 30:02.089
No. 521, FAKR/#%! 5.2
1 5 38.735 45.039 17.480 1:41.254 3:30.958
2 20 37.479 44.855 17.013 1:39.347 5:10.305
3 59 37.772 44316 16.976 1:39.064 6:49.369
, 3 37.232 45.163 17.250 1:39.645 8:29.014
5 5 39.412 49.210 17.451 1:46.073 10:15.087
6 52 5:19.670 45545 17.315 6:22.530 16:37.617
7 ’5 43.987 16.915 1:37.693 18:15.310
8 )6 37.199 46.479 17.171 1:40.849 19:56.159
9 54 39.614 47.750 20.841 1:48.205 21:44.364
10 6 37.065 46.403 18.246 1:41.714 23:26.078
) SANLUN | @ilEEE HQ‘
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IZBhAE B8 [ HERS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 521, 3&1&%/1&15' 7, Pos. 2
11 5:20 39.168 47.429 17.206 1:43.803 25:09.881
12 13:56:57 36.873 43.783 116.821 11:37.477 ] 26:47.358
13 13:58:35 36.960 44.063 16.920 1:37.943 28:25.301
14 14:00:13 36.914 18.047 1:38.482 30:03.783
No. 666, Edl/&EEkIE, Pos. 17
! 5:49 [41.525 150.788 119.377 5:38.997
% 7:45 44.221 51.943 20.119 1:56.283 7:35.280
3 9:37 41.822 51.470 1:52.190 9:27.470
No. 777, ¥ B &&IMET " Pos. 11
1 1 39.598 47.409 19.054 1:46.061 3:31.670
2 5:27 39.336 47.119 18.890 1:45.345 5:17.015
3 3:37:14 41.088 47.107 18.773 1:46.968 7:03.983
4 58 39.114 146.928 118.721 ~|1:44.763 8:48.746
5 )8 6:22.300 48.695 18.964 7:29.959 16:18.705
6 13 39.061 47.170 18.846 1:45.077 18:03.782
7 01 40.079 48.147 18.987 1:47.213 19:50.995
8 153 40.618 47.569 24.428 1:52.615 21:43.610
9 239 39.507 47.220 18.852 1:45.579 23:29.189
10 30 = . - 1:50-823 25:20.012
11 14 38.931 46.941 18.772 27:04.656
12 11 41.549 52.935 22.505 PitIn 29:01.645
No. 911, TEJ/XITE, 1
1 8 50.750 1:02.764 23.337 2:16.851 5:08.326
2 3 52.289 1:00.245 22.107 2:14.641 7:22.967
3 14 51.374 59.110 21.212 2:11.696 9:34.663
4 8 6:40.388 1:02.116 20.966 8:03.470 17:38.133
5 7 [28899 ]58.997 21.621 2:09.517 ] 19:47.650
6 9 51.703 59.027 [20.939 [2:11.669 21:59.319
7 21 51.321 59.449 21.533 2:12.303 24:11.622
31 50.630 [B8128 ]21.191 2:09.949 26:21.571
9 12 50.367 59.380 21.516 2:11.263 28:32.834
10 0 53.096 1:00.859 23.053 2:17.008 30:49.842
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